
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Class
FF
F500
F500
FF
FV
FV
FV
FV
FV
FV

PIC
1
1
2
2
1
2
3
4
5
6

No.
4

67
6

47
3
7

63
68
0

27

Name
Cliff Johnson
Jack Walbran
Richard Schmidt
Frank Chambers
Patrick Hughey
Lisa Noble
Michael Vrchota
David Bowman
Michael Lauer
William Noble

Memb #
117710
118865
140930
118530
342744
17
86501
86502
318084
11989

Reg
KC
STL
LOL
NEO
KC
KAN
DMV
LOL
WIC
KAN

Hometown, ST
Leawood KS
St Louis MO
Plymouth MN
Stillwater OK
Lawrence KS
Manhattan KS
Eden Prairie MN
Bloomington MN
Cottonwd Fls KS
Manhattan KS

Make/Model
Piper
Maverick
KBS Mk8
Swift DB1
Vortech
Vortech
Vortech
Citation
Caracal C
Vortech

Laps
7
5
7

10
6
8
8
9
7
0

Best Tm
1:34.479
1:41.108
1:41.971
1:44.530
1:45.292
1:46.005
1:46.223
1:48.632
1:51.300

-.---

Best Spd
84.971
79.400
78.728
76.801
76.245
75.732
75.577
73.901
72.129

-

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 8/17/2008 10:23:16 AM

Chief of T&S: Candy Gerber

Sanction #08-N-238-S

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  MVRG Race Group

MVRG Fun in the Sun National

5 F500 FF FV

Qualifying

Qualify

Mid-America Mtplx 2.230 Miles

8/17/2008 10:00 AM

Des Moines Valley and
Nebraska Regions

Thank you for coming!
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